ESTIMATED COST OF ATTENDANCE
Student award offers are based on anticipated full-time

enrollment. Students who do not enroll full-time will have their

cost of attendance for the period adjusted. Accordingly.

Residency is determined for this purpose by the information
received from the student as reported on their FAFSA form.

Resident Off Campus
Tuition and Fees
Books and Supplies
Room Allowance
Meals
Transportation
Miscellaneous

1 Semester Full-time
$1,944

$800

$2,800

$1,600

$1,800

$480

Total

Resident Off Campus
Tuition and Fees
Books and Supplies
Room Allowance
Meals
Transportation
Miscellaneous

$9424

1 Semester Half-time
$972

$400

$1,400

$800

$900

$240

Total

Resident Off Campus
Tuition and Fees
Books and Supplies
Room Allowance
Meals
Transportation
Miscellaneous

$4,712

2 Semesters Full-time
$3,888

$1,600

$5,600

$3,200

$3,600

$960

Total

Resident Off Campus
Tuition and Fees
Books and Supplies
Room Allowance
Meals
Transportation
Miscellaneous

$18,848

2 Semesters Half-time
$1,944

$800

$2,800

$1,600

$1,800

$480

Total

Resident Off Campus
Tuition and Fees
Books and Supplies
Room Allowance
Meals
Transportation
Miscellaneous

$9,424

3 Semesters Full-time
$5,832
$2,400
$8,400
$4,800
$5,400
$1,440

Total

Resident Off Campus
Tuition and Fees
Books and Supplies
Room Allowance
Meals

$28.272

3 Semesters Half-time
$2,916
$1,600
$4,200
$2,400

Transportation
Miscellaneous

$2,700
$720

Total

Resident With Parent

$14,536

1 Semester Full-time

Tuition and Fees $1,944
Books and Supplies $800
Transportation $1,800
Miscellaneous $S480
Meals $750
Total $5,774

Resident With Parent

1 Semester Half-time

Tuition and Fees $972
Books and Supplies $400
Transportation $900
Miscellaneous $240
Meals $375
Total $2,887

Resident With Parent

2 Semesters Full-time

Tuition and Fees $3,888
Books and Supplies $1,600
Transportation $3,600
Miscellaneous $960
Meals $1500
Total $11,548

Resident With Parent

2 Semesters Half-time

Tuition and Fees $1,944
Books and Supplies $800
Transportation $1,800
Miscellaneous $480
Meals $750
Total $5,774

Resident With Parent

3 Semesters Full-time

Tuition and Fees $5,832
Books and Supplies $2,400
Transportation $5,400
Miscellaneous $1,440
Meals $2,250
Total $17,322

Resident With Parent

3 Semesters Half-time

Tuition and Fees $2,916
Books and Supplies $1,600
Transportation $2,700
Miscellaneous $720

Meals $1125
Total $9,061

Resident On Campus
Tuition and Fees
Books and Supplies
Meals
Transportation
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1 Semester Full-time
$1,944

$800

$1,600

$1,800



Miscellaneous
Room Allowance

$480
$1,700

Total

Resident On Campus
Tuition and Fees
Books and Supplies
Meals
Transportation
Miscellaneous

Room Allowance

$8,324

1 Semester Half-time
$972
$400
$800
$900
$240
$850

Total

Resident On Campus
Tuition and Fees
Books and Supplies
Meals
Transportation
Miscellaneous

Room Allowance

$4,162

2 Semesters Full-time
$3,888

$1,600

$3,200

$3,600

$960

$3,400

Total

Resident On Campus
Tuition and Fees
Books and Supplies
Meals
Transportation
Miscellaneous

Room Allowance

$16,648

2 Semesters Half-time
$1,944

$800

$1,600

$1,800

$480

$1,700

Total

Resident On Campus
Tuition and Fees
Books and Supplies
Meals
Transportation
Miscellaneous

Room Allowance

$8,324

3 Semesters Full-time
$5,832
$2,400
$4,800
$5,400
$1,440
$5,100

Total

Resident On Campus
Tuition and Fees
Books and Supplies
Meals
Transportation
Miscellaneous

Room Allowance

$24,972

3 Semesters Half-time
$2,916

$1,600

$2,400

$2,700

$720

$2,550

Total

Non-Resident Off Campus
Tuition and Fees

Books and Supplies

Room Allowance

Meals

Transportation
Miscellaneous

$12,886

1 Semester Full-time
$3,540

$800

$2,800

$1,600

$1,800

$480

Total

$11,020

Non-Resident Off Campus
Tuition and Fees

Books and Supplies

Room Allowance

Meals

Transportation
Miscellaneous

1 Semester Half-time
$1,770

$400

$1,400

$800

$900

$240

Total

Non-Resident Off Campus
Tuition and Fees

Books and Supplies

Room Allowance

Meals

Transportation
Miscellaneous

$5,510

2 Semesters Full-time
$7,080

$1,600

$5,600

$3,200

$3,600

$960

Total

Non-Resident Off Campus
Tuition and Fees

Books and Supplies

Room Allowance

Meals

Transportation
Miscellaneous

$22,040

2 Semesters Half-time
$3,540

$800

$2,800

$1,600

$1,800

$480

Total

Non-Resident Off Campus
Tuition and Fees

Books and Supplies

Room Allowance

Meals

Transportation
Miscellaneous

$11,020

3 Semesters Full-time
$10,620

$2,400

$8,400

$4,800

$5,400

$1,440

Total

Non-Resident Off Campus
Tuition and Fees

Books and Supplies

Room Allowance

Meals

Transportation
Miscellaneous

$33,060

3 Semesters Half-time
$5,310

$1,600

$4,200

$2,400

$2,700

$720

Total

Non-Resident With Parent

$16,930

1 Semester Full-time

Tuition and Fees $3,540
Books and Supplies $800
Transportation $1,800
Miscellaneous $S480
Meals $750
Total $7,370

Non-Resident With Parent
Tuition and Fees

Books and Supplies
Transportation
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1 Semester Half-time
$1,770

$400

$900



Miscellaneous $240
Meals $375
Total $3,685

Non-Resident With Parent

2 Semesters Full-time

Tuition and Fees $7,080
Books and Supplies $1,600
Transportation $3,600
Miscellaneous $960
Meals $1,500
Total $14,740

Non-Resident With Parent

2 Semesters Half-time

Tuition and Fees $3,540
Books and Supplies $800
Transportation $1,800
Miscellaneous $480
Meals $750
Total $7,370

Resident With Parent

3 Semesters Full-time

Tuition and Fees $10,620
Books and Supplies $2,400
Transportation $5,400
Miscellaneous $1,440
Meals $2,250
Total $22,110

Resident With Parent

3 Semesters Half-time

Tuition and Fees $5,310
Books and Supplies $1,600
Transportation $2,700
Miscellaneous $720
Meals $1,125
Total $11,455

Non-Resident On Campus
Tuition and Fees

Books and Supplies

Meals

Transportation
Miscellaneous

Room Allowance

1 Semester Full-time
$3,540

$800

$1,600

$1,800

$480

$1,700

Total

Non-Resident On Campus
Tuition and Fees

Books and Supplies

Meals

Transportation
Miscellaneous

Room Allowance

$9,920

1 Semester Half-time
$1,770

$400

$800

$900

$240

$850

Total

Non-Resident On Campus
Tuition and Fees
Books and Supplies

$4,960

2 Semesters Full-time
$7080
$1,600

Meals
Transportation
Miscellaneous
Room Allowance

$3,200
$3,600
$960

$3,400

Total

Non-Resident On Campus
Tuition and Fees

Books and Supplies

Meals

Transportation
Miscellaneous

Room Allowance

$19,840

2 Semesters Half-time
$3,540

$800

$1,600

$1,800

$480

$1,700

Total

Non-Resident On Campus
Tuition and Fees

Books and Supplies

Meals

Transportation
Miscellaneous

Room Allowance

$9,920

3 Semesters Full-time
$10,620

$2,400

$4,800

$5,400

$1,440

$5,100

Total

Non Resident On Campus
Tuition and Fees

Books and Supplies

Meals

Transportation
Miscellaneous

Room Allowance

$29,760

3 Semesters Half-time
$5,310

$1,200

$2,400

$2,700

$720

$2,550

Total
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$14,880



